
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
7 

58 
10 
15 

Name 
Nicholas Stura 
Cohen Naylor 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Ray Kabalan 

Best Tm 
1:14.533 
1:15.259 
1:15.352 
1:16.983 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Gap 

0.726 
0.093 
1.631 

Diff 

0.726 
0.819 
2.450  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22-Feb-20 13:34:34 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 2019/2020 - Round 4 

BAMBINO 

Time Trial 1 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:19:07 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

21-Feb-20 10:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
7 

10 
58 
15 

Name 
Nicholas Stura 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Cohen Naylor 
Ray Kabalan 

Best Tm 
1:14.532 
1:14.848 
1:15.221 
1:15.737 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
6 

Gap 

0.316 
0.373 
0.516 

Diff 

0.316 
0.689 
1.205  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22-Feb-20 13:35:39 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 2019/2020 - Round 4 

BAMBINO 

Time Trial 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:39:57 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

21-Feb-20 11:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
7 

15 
58 
10 

Name 
Nicholas Stura 
Ray Kabalan 
Cohen Naylor 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Best Tm 
1:13.592 
1:15.078 
1:15.941 
1:17.053 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Gap 

1.486 
0.863 
1.112 

Diff 

1.486 
2.349 
3.461  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22-Feb-20 13:35:51 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 2019/2020 - Round 4 

BAMBINO 

Time Trial 3 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 14:02:38 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

21-Feb-20 14:10 


